



NEELAMALAI AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Registered Office: No.60, Rukmani Lakshmi Pathi Salai, Egmore, Chennai, Tamil Nadu - 600 008

Tel : +91 44 2852 7775 / 2858 3463

CIN: L01117TN1943PLC152874

E-Mail : secneelamalai@avtplantations.co.in

Website : www.neelamalaiagro.com

June 1, 2026

BSE Limited
25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai – 400 001
Phone Nos.: 022-22721233/4, 022 - 66545695

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Submission of Copy of Newspaper advertisement – Extract of Audited Financial Result for the Fourth quarter / Year ended March 31, 2026

Ref: Stock Code: 508670

Pursuant to Regulations 30 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the public notice of the Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Fourth quarter / Year ended March 31, 2026, published on May 31st, 2026, in the following newspapers:

1. Financial Express (All India Editions - English language);
2. Makkal Kural (Chennai – Tamil Language)

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,
For Neelamalai Agro Industries Limited

LAKSHMI
NARASIMHAN

Digitally signed by
LAKSHMI NARASIMHAN
Date: 2026.06.01
11:39:55 +05'30'

S. Lakshmi Narasimhan
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

FE SUNDAY

CONSOLIDATED FINVEST & HOLDINGS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 10th Km, Hegar Road, Bolundshahar Road, Bolundshahar (U.P.)
 Head Office: Plot No. 12, Local Shopping Complex, Sector - B-1, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 110076
 Tel. No. 011-43322100, Email: info@finvest.co.in, website: www.finvest.co.in

EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2023

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)	
	31st March 2023	31st March 2022	31st March 2023	31st March 2022	31st March 2023	31st March 2022
Total income from operations	1484	2,260	6,232	7,143		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax)	1,452	2,248	6,175	7,088		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)	1,452	2,248	6,175	7,088		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and extraordinary items)	1,377	2,293	5,419	10,627		
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4,436	7,124	13,560	21,928		
Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to owner of the parent	4,436	7,124	13,560	21,928		
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	3225	3225	3,225	3,225		
Earnings Per Share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each on Net Profit (Not annualised)						
- Basic and Diluted	4.26	7.09	16.73	33.49		

- Notes:
- Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.
 - The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 20th May, 2023 and audit of these results has been completed by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.
 - The Board of Directors in their meeting held on May 30, 2023 has recommended first dividend of Rs.1.47 per share for the Financial Year 2022-23 subject to the approval of the shareholders in the Annual General Meeting.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed form of audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.finvest.co.in.



For Consolidated Finvest & Holdings Limited
 Sd/-
 Sanjay Kumar Agarwal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 01622375

VIVRITI ASSET MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED (formerly known as Vivriti Fund Private Limited)

Regd. Office: Privetage, Zodiak Metropolitan No. 2057-6, 8th Floor, Block - A, Anna Nagar, Chennai - 600052

Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2023

(Regulation 52 (B), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR Regulations))

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		(Rs. in Lakhs)	
		31st March 2023	31st March 2022	31st March 2023	31st March 2022	31st March 2023	31st March 2022
1	Total Income from Operations	6.00	10.06	8.00			
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Extraordinary and / or Extraordinary items)	0.71	3.31	0.97			
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, Extraordinary and / or Extraordinary items)	0.77	3.31	0.97			
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, Extraordinary and / or Extraordinary items)	0.54	3.44	0.73			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	9.54	3.44	0.73			
6	First up Equity Share Capital	8.50	3.50	8.50			
7	Outstanding convertible preference shares	NA	NA	NA			
8	Reverses (including Revaluation Reserve)	79.80	75.10	79.80			
9	Securities Premium Account	55.90	49.90	60.90			
10	Net worth	87.46	86.73	87.46			
11	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	NA			
12	Outstanding convertible preference shares	NA	NA	NA			
13	Debt Equity Ratio	NA	NA	NA			
14	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (after tax and discontinued operations) - 1 Basic	0.83	4.01	0.85			
15	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA			
16	Debitum Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA			
17	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA			
18	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA			

- Notes:
- The above is an extract of the detailed form of the quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.vivriti.co.in.
 - For the items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (SE) and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com.
- For Vivriti Asset Management Private Limited
 (formerly known as Vivriti Fund Private Limited)
 Sd/-
 Smit Bakshi
 Managing Director
 DIN: 0548801

APIS INDIA LIMITED

Registered Office: 18/17, 1st Floor, Plot No. 18/17, Sector 13, Connaught Place, New Delhi - 110 009
 CIN: L11900DL1903PLC04648, Tel: 011-43322100, Email: info@apisindia.com

Website: www.apisindia.com, Email: info@apisindia.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended		Preceding 3 months ended		Corresponding 3 months ended		Year to date		Year to date		Year to date	
		31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	10,194.38	11,000.00	9,088.48	30,627.70	35,414.45							
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Extraordinary and / or Extraordinary items)	851.49	840.38	921.19	2,116.30	2,837.20							
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, Extraordinary and / or Extraordinary items)	851.49	840.38	921.19	2,116.30	2,837.20							
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, Extraordinary and / or Extraordinary items)	711.73	917.93	680.98	2,423.04	2,193.32							
5	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,042.45	386.41	814.31	3,588.91	2,334.51							
6	Reversal (including Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	618.02	187.64							
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	13,775.19	13,775.19	501.01	13,775.19	501.01							
8	Earnings per share (Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.77	0.56	0.99	1.96	1.94							

- Notes:
- The above audited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its respective meeting held on May 30, 2023.
 - The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the audit of the aforesaid financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023, in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Company's Statutory Auditors have confirmed that the Auditors' Report on the audited financial results of the Company is with unmodified opinion.
 - The Consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as amended. The consolidated audited financial results represent the results of APIS India Limited (the Company), its subsidiaries, (the Group) and its share in associate companies, which have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS 101 (Consolidated Financial Statements) and Ind AS 28 (Investment in Associates & Joint Ventures). The audited standalone and Consolidated financial results of the Company are also available on the Company's website www.apisindia.com and SEBI website www.sebi.gov.in.
 - The Managing Director has certified that the financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023, do not contain any false or misleading statement or figures and do not contain any material fact which may make the statements or figures considered thereby misleading.
 - The key figures of the Company's standalone results are as follows:

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		(Rs. in Lakhs)	
	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
Total income from operations (Net)	10,194.38	11,000.00	9,088.48	30,627.70	35,414.45	
Profit before tax	851.49	840.38	921.19	2,116.30	2,837.20	
Profit after tax	711.73	917.93	680.98	2,423.04	2,193.32	
Other comprehensive income	27.72	1.99	27.72	1.99	1.99	
Total comprehensive income	740.45	919.92	708.70	2,425.03	2,195.31	

The figures for the previous quarter and year ended have been re-presented / re-analysed, wherever necessary, to conform to the current period's classification.



By Order of the Board
 For APIS India Limited
 Anil Anand
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00581221

Date: May 30, 2023
 New Delhi

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on any advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

SBC EXPORTS LIMITED

CIN: L18100UP2019PLC043209

Regd. Off.: 9, Lohiya Talab, Chhoti Basahi P.O. Vindhyachal, Mirzapur, Uttar Pradesh, India, 231307
 Tel: 0120-2895246, Email: info@sbcexportslimited.com, Website: www.sbcexportslimited.com

Statement of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and Year ended on March 31, 2023

- The Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2023 ("Financial Results") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 29th May, 2023. The full form of Financial Results is available on the websites of Stock Exchange at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.sbcexportslimited.com/financial-results and can be accessed by scanning the QR code.
- NOTE: The above information is in accordance with Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015.
- UPDATE KYC DETAILS WITH DEPOSITORY PARTICIPANT (DP)
 Shareholders are requested to ensure that their KYC details including e-mail address, mobile number, PAN, bank account details, nomination details and other contact information are updated with their respective Depository Participant (DP) / Registrar & Share Transfer Agent ("RTA"), as applicable. Shareholders who have not yet registered or updated their e-mail address, mobile number and other contact details are requested to do so at the earliest to facilitate timely receipt of notices, financial statements and other communications from the Company.



Place: Shahibabad
 Date: 29-05-2023

Sd/-
 Govind J. Gupta
 Managing Director

CREDENT GLOBAL FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: L1810MH9919PLC04031

Regd. Office: Unit No. 1214, 12th Floor, C Wing, One BKC, B Stock, Opposite Bank of Baroda, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400075, MH 40

Email: compliance@credentglobal.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		(Rs. in Lakhs) except EPS	
		31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
1	Total income from operations (Net)	273.75	2,574.16	282.50	4,351.07	981.70	264.68	2,546.80	301.58	4,357.73	1,645.37
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Extraordinary and / or Extraordinary items)	229.89	2,409.04	10.30	3,715.84	287.47	(16.14)	2,337.45	222.05	3,338.50	(610.93)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, Extraordinary and / or Extraordinary items)	229.89	2,409.04	10.30	3,715.84	287.47	(16.14)	2,337.45	222.05	3,338.50	(610.93)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, Extraordinary and / or Extraordinary items)	178.77	1,602.12	1.73	2,795.27	216.30	6.49	1,736.61	130.66	2,509.79	(617.86)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(191.86)	2,460.43	(115.26)	3,532.08	113.25	(19.25)	2,417.09	509.46	3,187.95	581.41
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,229.22	1,029.22	1,029.22	1,029.22	1,029.22	1,029.22	1,029.22	1,029.22	1,029.22	1,029.22
7	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				11,722.64	5,407.49					
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Not Annualised for Quarter	0.32	1.50	0.00	5.32	0.43	0.60	3.42	0.64	4.76	(1.31)
9	Basic	0.32	1.50	0.00	5.32	0.43	0.60	3.42	0.64	4.76	(1.31)

- NOTES:
- The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 29th May, 2023.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed form of audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2023, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on company's website www.credentglobal.com.



By Order of the Board
 For Credent Global Finance Limited
 Sd/-
 Aditya Vikram Kauria
 Managing Director
 DIN: 87092410

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 30.05.2023

BIL VYAPAR LIMITED (Formerly known as BINANI INDUSTRIES LIMITED)

Registered Office: 37/2, Chinar Park, New Town Rajahat Main Road, PO Hatina, Kolkata - 700 257, India

Corporate Office: Birla Chambers, 12 J.N. Heredia Marg, Mulund East, Mumbai 400 001.

CIN No. L24117WB1903PLC025564

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)	
		31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations	150.49	22.65	248.63	22.65	150.49	22.65
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Extraordinary and / or Extraordinary items)	140.81	18.58	177.63	18.58	140.81	18.58
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, Extraordinary and / or Extraordinary items)	140.81	18.58	177.63	18.58	140.81	18.58
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, Extraordinary and / or Extraordinary items)	140.81	18.58	177.63	18.58	140.81	18.58
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	140.81	18.58	177.63	18.58	140.81	18.58
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	3,138.49	3,138.49	3,138.49	3,138.49	3,138.49	3,138.49
7	Other Equity (Including Revaluation Reserve) / Securities Reorganization Reserve	(21,766.17)	(21,906.99)	(21,766.17)	(21,766.17)	(21,766.17)	(21,766.17)
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualised)	0.4493	0.0194	0.5349	0.0194	0.45	0.02
9	Basic	0.4493	0.0194	0.5349	0.0194	0.45	0.02
10	Diluted	0.4493	0.0194	0.5349	0.0194	0.45	0.02

- Notes:
- The above is an extract of the detailed form of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the unaudited Financial Results is available on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com, www.ce-mls.com and on the company's website at www.bilvyapar.com.

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 29th May 2023

By Order of the Resolution Professional
 For Bil Vyapar Limited (Formerly known as BINANI INDUSTRIES LIMITED)
 Rajesh Kumar Bagri
 Resolution Professional
 DIN: 08579804, UIN: P030386, 2017-18/10/07

Date: 29th May 2023

NEELAMALAI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD.

Regd. Office: No.63, Rukmani Lakshminarayanan, Egmore, Chennai, Tamil Nadu - 600008. Tel.: +91 44 2852 7775 / 2858 3463

Corporate Identity Number: CIN: L0117TN1943PLC152874

Website: www.neelamalaiagro.com, E-mail: neelamalai@neelamalaiagro.com

EXTRACT FROM THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

